
Massanutten MS Meet #1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 J. Frank Hillyard 00:12:53.56 21

2 Thomas Harrison MS 00:13:29.85 36

3 Wilbur S. Pence 00:15:46.25 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Massanutten MS Meet #1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 J. Frank Hillyard 00:12:53.56 30 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 234 Henry Coffman 00:11:53.76 1

2 3 250 Spencer Lynn 00:12:53.43 3

3 4 249 Afton Lapp 00:12:58.28 4

4 6 243 Jackson Hull 00:13:11.91 6

5 7 253 Landon Phares 00:13:30.44 7

6 10 239 Yordy Guerrero-Martinez 00:13:40.97 (10)

7 11 258 Orin Whistleman 00:14:06.75 (11)

2 Thomas Harrison MS 00:13:29.85 31 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 539 Frederic Miller-Gonzalez 00:12:44.94 2

2 5 555 Ben Witmer 00:13:05.78 5

3 8 525 Igor Dmytriyev 00:13:30.64 8

4 9 553 Adrian Weaver 00:13:35.83 9

5 17 547 Zachary Schmidt 00:14:32.07 12

6 18 531 Noah Hunter 00:14:40.70 (13)

7 20 552 Felix Stravers 00:14:54.55 (14)

3 Wilbur S. Pence 00:15:46.25 18 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 118 Blaine Costello 00:15:05.75 15

2 28 109 Eric Onken 00:15:29.02 16

3 29 108 Andrew Oncken 00:15:30.60 17

4 38 104 Michael Dart 00:16:06.86 18

5 42 106 Samuel Cramer 00:16:39.05 19

6 43 113 Luke Wichael 00:16:52.96 (20)

7 52 111 Henry Ohgren 00:17:21.94 (21)
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Massanutten MS Meet #1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 234 Henry Coffman 00:11:53.76 J. Frank Hillyard

2 2 539 Frederic Miller-Gonzalez 00:12:44.94 Thomas Harrison MS

3 3 250 Spencer Lynn 00:12:53.43 J. Frank Hillyard

4 4 249 Afton Lapp 00:12:58.28 J. Frank Hillyard

5 5 555 Ben Witmer 00:13:05.78 Thomas Harrison MS

6 6 243 Jackson Hull 00:13:11.91 J. Frank Hillyard

7 7 253 Landon Phares 00:13:30.44 J. Frank Hillyard

8 8 525 Igor Dmytriyev 00:13:30.64 Thomas Harrison MS

9 9 553 Adrian Weaver 00:13:35.83 Thomas Harrison MS

10 (10) 239 Yordy Guerrero-Martinez 00:13:40.97 J. Frank Hillyard

11 (11) 258 Orin Whistleman 00:14:06.75 J. Frank Hillyard

12 0 252 Julian Osorio 00:14:12.43 J. Frank Hillyard

13 0 247 Drew Krantz 00:14:13.77 J. Frank Hillyard

14 0 231 Levi Berkey 00:14:14.85 J. Frank Hillyard

15 0 237 Lincoln Fletcher 00:14:16.00 J. Frank Hillyard

16 0 238 Eli Flora 00:14:18.34 J. Frank Hillyard

17 12 547 Zachary Schmidt 00:14:32.07 Thomas Harrison MS

18 (13) 531 Noah Hunter 00:14:40.70 Thomas Harrison MS

19 0 256 Damian Souder 00:14:48.57 J. Frank Hillyard

20 (14) 552 Felix Stravers 00:14:54.55 Thomas Harrison MS

21 0 529 Titus Hawkins-Shank 00:14:58.75 Thomas Harrison MS

22 0 542 Atticus Norment 00:15:00.21 Thomas Harrison MS

23 0 259 Finn Whistleman 00:15:02.67 J. Frank Hillyard

24 0 246 Jack Knighten 00:15:04.12 J. Frank Hillyard

25 15 118 Blaine Costello 00:15:05.75 Wilbur S. Pence

26 0 535 Soren Kvernen 00:15:22.62 Thomas Harrison MS

27 0 551 Gavin Spitler 00:15:23.74 Thomas Harrison MS

28 16 109 Eric Onken 00:15:29.02 Wilbur S. Pence

29 17 108 Andrew Oncken 00:15:30.60 Wilbur S. Pence

30 0 251 Jackson McCue 00:15:32.34 J. Frank Hillyard

31 0 522 Nicholas Cassis 00:15:32.50 Thomas Harrison MS

32 0 546 Elijah Rhodes-Showalter 00:15:35.99 Thomas Harrison MS

33 0 230 Nicholas Ballew 00:15:38.58 J. Frank Hillyard

34 0 245 James Kidd 00:15:54.64 J. Frank Hillyard

35 0 235 AJ Cores-Quinones 00:15:56.51 J. Frank Hillyard

36 0 532 Wesley Johnson 00:16:00.41 Thomas Harrison MS

37 0 524 Ezra DiGennaro 00:16:04.20 Thomas Harrison MS

38 18 104 Michael Dart 00:16:06.86 Wilbur S. Pence

39 0 530 Josiah Horst 00:16:10.75 Thomas Harrison MS

40 0 257 Cole Tydings 00:16:22.62 J. Frank Hillyard

41 0 241 Camden Hollenberg 00:16:29.81 J. Frank Hillyard

42 19 106 Samuel Cramer 00:16:39.05 Wilbur S. Pence

43 (20) 113 Luke Wichael 00:16:52.96 Wilbur S. Pence

44 0 242 Issac Huggi 00:16:53.26 J. Frank Hillyard

45 0 538 E'Shon Mercer 00:16:58.83 Thomas Harrison MS

46 0 244 Denton Keagy 00:17:00.12 J. Frank Hillyard

47 0 521 Ives Brustein 00:17:01.57 Thomas Harrison MS

48 0 260 Sevyn Whitesel 00:17:03.04 J. Frank Hillyard

49 0 240 Xander Hill 00:17:04.83 J. Frank Hillyard

50 0 248 Colton Lambert 00:17:05.35 J. Frank Hillyard

51 0 519 Jude Bixler 00:17:08.32 Thomas Harrison MS
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Massanutten MS Meet #1

52 (21) 111 Henry Ohgren 00:17:21.94 Wilbur S. Pence

53 0 549 Ari Showalter 00:17:28.99 Thomas Harrison MS

54 0 534 Hayool Kaufman 00:17:30.82 Thomas Harrison MS

55 0 112 Evan Flanders 00:17:33.37 Wilbur S. Pence

56 0 550 Jack Snow 00:17:47.21 Thomas Harrison MS

57 0 533 David Kauffman 00:17:58.23 Thomas Harrison MS

58 0 107 Henry Capalidi 00:18:00.20 Wilbur S. Pence

59 0 105 Elijah Zook 00:18:04.03 Wilbur S. Pence

60 0 229 Naytena Ali 00:18:04.46 J. Frank Hillyard

61 0 540 Royce Mouton 00:18:08.34 Thomas Harrison MS

62 0 254 Eston Ritchie 00:18:12.53 J. Frank Hillyard

63 0 261 Caleb Quesenberry 00:18:14.38 J. Frank Hillyard

64 0 236 Joshua Espana-Perez 00:18:16.51 J. Frank Hillyard

65 0 103 Garrett Ryder 00:18:18.64 Wilbur S. Pence

66 0 115 Macrae Duncon 00:18:41.10 Wilbur S. Pence

67 0 527 Brady Gibson 00:18:42.08 Thomas Harrison MS

68 0 517 Bryce Beppler 00:18:43.85 Thomas Harrison MS

69 0 528 Ethan Hart 00:18:46.75 Thomas Harrison MS

70 0 518 Zack Birak 00:18:55.20 Thomas Harrison MS

71 0 117 Eddil Light 00:19:34.90 Wilbur S. Pence

72 0 554 Aaron Wenger 8th 00:19:51.02 Thomas Harrison MS

73 0 102 Juan Felipe 00:22:30.75 Wilbur S. Pence

74 0 116 Puterbaugh Buzz 00:22:36.55 Wilbur S. Pence

75 0 114 Jaxx Campellone 00:22:38.25 Wilbur S. Pence

76 0 536 Roy Kwuelum 00:22:38.71 Thomas Harrison MS

77 0 100 Liam Riedel 00:22:55.60 Wilbur S. Pence

78 0 544 Brantley Peake 00:23:20.46 Thomas Harrison MS

79 0 110 Bent Arey 00:25:53.70 Wilbur S. Pence
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